Expense summary for Approved expenses raised from 01/04/2018 to 30/06/2018 I§B

LEGAL SERVICES
BOARD
Caroline Wallace
Rail Travel
26-Jun-18  Rail Travel Cambridge to Birmingham New Street (return) - attending OLC Board meeting 60.50
60.50
Catharine Seddon
Bus/Tube Travel
24-Apr-18  Bus/Tube Travel Return tube to Holborn - LSB Board meeting 6.80
21-May-18 Bus/Tube Travel Return tube to Holborn - LSB Audit Risk and Assurance meeting 6.80
26-Jun-18  Bus/Tube Travel Return tube to Holborn - Internal Governance Rule meeting 6.80
20.40
David Eveleigh
Bus/Tube Travel
24-May-18 Bus/Tube Travel Travel to and from Marylebone - LSB Board meeting 4.80
4.80
Rail Travel
24-May-18 Rail Travel Beaconsfield to London (return) - LSB Board meeting 20.70
20.70
Helen Phillips
Mileage
10-Apr-18  Mileage Home to train station return - attending appraisals and Board evaluation meetings 8.10
16-Apr-18  Mileage Home to train station return - LSCP Chair final panel interviews 8.10
24-Apr-18  Mileage Home to train station return - LSB Board to Board meeting and appraisal meeting 8.10
2-May-18  Mileage Home to train station return - additional LSB Board meeting 8.10
4-May-18  Mileage Home to train station return - meeting with CLSB, Internal meetings and open house discussion 8.10
15-May-18 Mileage Home to train station return - CILEX - setting up strategy meeting 8.10
21-May-18 Mileage Home to train station return - attending meeting at the Bar Council; Chair and CEO meetings 8.10
6-Jun-18 Mileage Home to train station return - attending ICAEW President's dinner 8.10
64.80

Parking



16-Apr-18
24-Apr-18
2-May-18
4-May-18
15-May-18
21-May-18
6-Jun-18

Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking
Parking

Rail Travel

10-Apr-18
16-Apr-18
24-Apr-18
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Marina Gibbs

Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel

Rail Travel

26-Jun-18

Neil Buckley

Rail Travel

Rail Travel

11-May-18
27-Jun-18
29-Jun-18

Terry Babbs

Parking
24-Apr-18

Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel

Parking

Rail Travel

9-May-18
24-May-18
21-May-18

Rail Travel
Rail Travel

Rail Travel

Parking - LSCP Chair final panel interviews

Parking - LSB Board to Board meeting and appraisal meeting

Parking - additional LSB Board meeting

Parking - meeting with CLSB, Internal meetings and open house discussion
Parking - CILEX - setting up strategy meeting

Parking - attending meeting at the Bar Council; Chair and CEO meetings
Parking - attending ICAEW President's dinner

Chesterfield to London (return) - attending appraisals and Board evaluation meetings

Chesterfield to London (return) - LSCP Chair final panel interviews

Chesterfield to Bedford (return) - LSB Board to Board meeting and appraisal meeting

Chesterfield to London (return) plus travel card - additional LSB Board meeting

Chesterfield to London (return) - meeting with CLSB, Internal meetings and open house discussion
Chesterfield to London (return) - CILEX -setting up strategy meeting

Chesterfield to London (return) - attending meeting at the Bar Council; Chair and CEO meetings
Chesterfield to London (return) - attending ICAEW President's dinner

London Euston to Birmingham New Street (return) attending OLC Board meeting

London Euston to Birmingham (return) meeting at the OLC offices
London Kings Cross to Leeds (return) attending meeting at the Yorkshire Union of Law Societies
London Euston to Birmingham (return) meetings at LeO and the SRA

Parking at Welwyn North - LSB Board meeting

Welwyn North to London (return including travel card) - Planning meeting for LSB Audit Risk and Assurance Committee agenda
Welwyn North to London (return including travel card) - LSB Board meeting

Welwyn North to London (return including travel card) - LSB Audit Risk and Assurance meeting

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
38.50

129.00
201.00
176.00
174.50
201.00
129.00
129.00
141.00
1,280.50

233.00

233.00

136.00
150.00
109.50

395.50

7.10
7.10

13.20
27.50
13.20



24-May-18 Rail Travel Welwyn North to London (return including travel card) - LSB Board meeting 13.20
67.10



