Expense summary for Approved expenses raised from 01/04/2018 to 30/06/2018



64.80

Caroline Wallace

Rail Tra	ivel		
26-Jun-18	Rail Travel	Cambridge to Birmingham New Street (return) - attending OLC Board meeting	60.50
			60.50
Catharine S	Seddon		00.50
Bus/Tu	be Travel		
24-Apr-18	Bus/Tube Travel	Return tube to Holborn - LSB Board meeting	6.80
21-May-18	Bus/Tube Travel	Return tube to Holborn - LSB Audit Risk and Assurance meeting	6.80
, 26-Jun-18		Return tube to Holborn - Internal Governance Rule meeting	6.80
	,		20.40
David Evel	eigh		
Bus/Tu	be Travel		
	Bus/Tube Travel	Travel to and from Marylebone - LSB Board meeting	4.80
24 May 10	busy rube rraver	Travel to and from Platylebone LSB Board Meeting	4.80
Rail Tra	vel		
24-May-18	Rail Travel	Beaconsfield to London (return) - LSB Board meeting	20.70
			20.70
Helen Philli	ne		
	-		
Mileage			
10-Apr-18	_	Home to train station return - attending appraisals and Board evaluation meetings	8.10
16-Apr-18		Home to train station return - LSCP Chair final panel interviews	8.10
24-Apr-18		Home to train station return - LSB Board to Board meeting and appraisal meeting	8.10
2-May-18	Mileage	Home to train station return - additional LSB Board meeting	8.10
4-May-18	Mileage	Home to train station return - meeting with CLSB, Internal meetings and open house discussion	8.10
15-May-18		Home to train station return - CILEX - setting up strategy meeting	8.10
21-May-18	Mileage	Home to train station return - attending meeting at the Bar Council; Chair and CEO meetings	8.10
6-Jun-18	Mileage	Home to train station return - attending ICAEW President's dinner	8.10

Parking

16-Apr-18	Parking	Parking - LSCP Chair final panel interviews	5.50
24-Apr-18	Parking	Parking - LSB Board to Board meeting and appraisal meeting	5.50
2-May-18	Parking	Parking - additional LSB Board meeting	5.50
4-May-18	Parking	Parking - meeting with CLSB, Internal meetings and open house discussion	5.50
15-May-18	Parking	Parking - CILEX - setting up strategy meeting	5.50
21-May-18	Parking	Parking - attending meeting at the Bar Council; Chair and CEO meetings	5.50
6-Jun-18	Parking	Parking - attending ICAEW President's dinner	5.50
			38.50
Rail Trav	/el		
10-Apr-18	Rail Travel	Chesterfield to London (return) - attending appraisals and Board evaluation meetings	129.00
16-Apr-18	Rail Travel	Chesterfield to London (return) - LSCP Chair final panel interviews	201.00
24-Apr-18	Rail Travel	Chesterfield to Bedford (return) - LSB Board to Board meeting and appraisal meeting	176.00
2-May-18	Rail Travel	Chesterfield to London (return) plus travel card - additional LSB Board meeting	174.50
4-May-18	Rail Travel	Chesterfield to London (return) - meeting with CLSB, Internal meetings and open house discussion	201.00
15-May-18	Rail Travel	Chesterfield to London (return) - CILEX -setting up strategy meeting	129.00
21-May-18	Rail Travel	Chesterfield to London (return) - attending meeting at the Bar Council; Chair and CEO meetings	129.00
6-Jun-18	Rail Travel	Chesterfield to London (return) - attending ICAEW President's dinner	141.00
			1,280.50
Marina Gibb	s		
Rail Trav	/el		
26-Jun-18	Rail Travel	London Euston to Birmingham New Street (return) attending OLC Board meeting	233.00
			233.00
Neil Buckley	,		
Rail Trav	/el		
11-May-18	Rail Travel	London Euston to Birmingham (return) meeting at the OLC offices	136.00
27-Jun-18	Rail Travel	London Kings Cross to Leeds (return) attending meeting at the Yorkshire Union of Law Societies	150.00
29-Jun-18	Rail Travel	London Euston to Birmingham (return) meetings at LeO and the SRA	109.50
			395.50
Terry Babbs			
Parking			
24-Apr-18	Parking	Parking at Welwyn North - LSB Board meeting	7.10
			7.10
Rail Trav		Welvers North to London (actives including travel and). Planning months of Sec. 150 Audit District Advances Committee	12.20
9-May-18	Rail Travel	Welwyn North to London (return including travel card) - Planning meeting for LSB Audit Risk and Assurance Committee agenda	13.20
24-May-18		Welwyn North to London (return including travel card) - LSB Board meeting	27.50
21-May-18	Rail Travel	Welwyn North to London (return including travel card) - LSB Audit Risk and Assurance meeting	13.20